SJSoodbsd WNhBR

10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

#12

BIBLE SANCTIFICATION & BAPTISM OF THE HOLY SPIRIT

"Sanctification" -
I Thess. 4:1-4
Hebrews 12:14
Phil. 3:1-15

John 17:17

James 4:17
Galatians 5:6

I Cor. 10:1-13

Luke 19:8-9
Galatians 5:22-25
Romans 12:1-2
Ephesians 3:14-21
Luke 11:9-13

Romans 8:6-9
Proverbs 28:9

Acts 8:12-17

Acts 10:44-48

Acts 1:8

I Cor. 12:4-11;
28-31;

13:1

Ephesians 4:11-15

I Cor. 14:1-28;
39-40

John 16:7-14

Acts 5:32

the act of setting apart for a holy use

This is the will of God, even your sanctification
Holiness without which no man shall see the Lord
Press toward the mark of God's high calling
Sanctify them thru Thy truth; Thy word is truth
Knowing to do good and not doing it is sin

Faith works by love

God will not allow you to be tempted more than you
can stand

Jesus blesses those who will make restitution
Fruits of the Spirit listed

Present your bodies a living sacrifice

Be filled with all the fullness of God

The Father will give the Holy Spirit to them that
ask Him

If any man have not the Spirit of Christ

He that turns away from the law, even his prayer
is an abomination

Conversion occurs before receiving the Baptism of
the Holy Spirit

Receiving the Baptism of the Holy Spirit can occur
before water baptism

Ye shall be witnesses

Gifts of the Spirit listed

Why God gives the gifts of the Spirit
The chapter on tongues

The
The

Comforter guides you into the truth
Holy Spirit is given to them that obey Him






	12A - Bible Sanctification
	12B - Bible Sanctification-Gifts

