## BIBLE SANCTIFICATION & BAPTISM OF THE HOLY SPIRIT

	"Sanctification" -	the act of setting apart for a holy use
1	I Thess. 4:1-4	This is the will of God, even your sanctification
2	Hebrews 12:14	Holiness without which no man shall see the Lord
3	Phil. 3:1-15	Press toward the mark of God's high calling
4	John 17:17	Sanctify them thru Thy truth; Thy word is truth
5	James 4:17	Knowing to do good and not doing it is sin
6	Galatians 5:6	Faith works by love
7	I Cor. 10:1-13	God will not allow you to be tempted more than you can stand
8	Luke 19:8-9	Jesus blesses those who will make restitution
9	Galatians 5:22-25	Fruits of the Spirit listed
10	Romans 12:1-2	Present your bodies a living sacrifice
11	Ephesians 3:14-21	Be filled with all the fullness of God
12	Luke 11:9-13	The Father will give the Holy Spirit to them that ask Him
13	Romans 8:6-9	If any man have <u>not</u> the Spirit of Christ
14	Proverbs 28:9	He that turns away from the law, even his prayer
		is an abomination
15	Acts 8:12-17	Conversion occurs before receiving the Baptism of
		the Holy Spirit
16	Acts 10:44-48	Receiving the Baptism of the Holy Spirit can occur
		before water baptism
17	Acts 1:8	Ye shall be witnesses
18	I Cor. 12:4-11; 28-31;	Gifts of the Spirit listed
	13:1	
19	Ephesians 4:11-15	Why God gives the gifts of the Spirit
20	I Cor. 14:1-28; 39-40	The chapter on tongues
21	John 16:7-14	The Comforter guides you into the truth
22	Acts 5:32	The Holy Spirit is given to them that obey Him

#12

## THE GIFTS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT

LANOUAGES MIRACLES HEALINGS TEACHERS PASTORS EVANGELISTS PROPHETS OSTLES

11

60 ...

11